
-473,365.14

647027001CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT: RMC - 647027001

CONTRACT:

10244212

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $3,878,465.82

CONTRACTOR:

HIGHWAY: US0277

DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 050

RONALD R. WAGNER & CO., LP

Roberto Moya III, P.E.

MAVERICK

ESTIMATE NUMBER:

to

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE: 11/08/25

10/31/2024AWARD DATE:

ESTIMATE PERIOD:

0009

08/31/2025

LETTING DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 11/21/2024

10/02/2024

ESTIMATE PAID:

 48

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: 

ESTIMATE TYPE: PROG WORK BEGIN DATE: 04/01/2025

$3,405,100.68

CONTRACT:

08/01/2025

AWARD AMOUNT: $3,876,465.82

LAREDO

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE:  0.00

 40.00

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

07/22/2025

00/00/0000

 99.56

$39,955.01 $3,350,051.07 $3,390,006.08 

RECAPITULATION

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$39,955.01 $3,350,051.07 $3,390,006.08 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$39,955.01 $3,390,006.08 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

DISINCENTIVE

INCENTIVE

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

RETAINAGE

NON-PARTICIPATING

PARTICIPATING

THIS ESTIMATEPREV TO DATETOTAL TO DATE

ITEM EARNINGS $3,350,051.07 

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: 

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE
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LIQ DAMAGE RATE:

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

$940.00

$0.00

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

DAYS AT

$940.00PER DAY

 0

 0

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

 48

BID DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

04/01/2025

00/00/0000

 120

 0

 120

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days

Charged

Days

Credited

PERIOD SUMMARY

Days

Date or

Days

Days

Charged

Days

Credited

Diary

Adjustment

 31  0  31

AWAITING FINAL DOCU 30

OTHER - SEE RMRKS 1

08/01/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/02/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/03/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/04/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/05/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/06/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/07/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/08/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/09/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/10/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/11/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/12/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/13/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/14/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/15/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/16/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/17/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/18/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/19/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/20/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/21/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/22/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/23/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/24/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/25/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/26/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/27/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/28/2025  1 Paying Semi-Final

08/29/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/30/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

08/31/2025  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

RMC - 647027001 647027001PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0080 05007001 MOBILIZATION000 LS  399,550.140 $39,955.01 0.100  1.00 1.00

$39,955.01TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE
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CONTRACT LINE ITEMS 

647027001PROJECT CONTROLRMC - 647027001

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

 076 04387001 CLEANING AND SEALING EXISTING JOINTS LF  66.000  0.000  1,457.500  1,563.00  103,158.00

Revised Price - Cleaning and Sealing Existing Joints

0060 03167006 001 ASPH (AC-20XP) GAL  3.040  381,938.000 -29,488.000  352,450.00  1,071,448.00

0065 03167207 001 AGGR (TY-PB, GR-3S)(SAC-B) CY  63.370  2,061.000  30.000  2,091.00  132,506.67

0070 03167222 001 AGGR (TY-PD, GR-3)(SAC-B) CY  89.080  9,107.000 -1,199.000  7,908.00  704,444.64

0080 05007001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  399,550.140  1.000  0.000  1.00  399,550.14

0085 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  0.010  6.000  0.000  3.00  0.03

0100 05057002 000 TMA (MOBILE OPERATION) HR  0.010  114.000  0.000  23.00  0.23

0105 05107001 000 ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (FLAGGER CONT) HR  0.010  20.000  0.000  20.00  0.20

0110 05107002 000 ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (PILOT CAR) HR  0.010  114.000  0.000  114.00  1.14

0115 06627112 000 WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY W EA  0.010  6,684.000  0.000  6,684.00  66.84

0120 06627114 000 WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2 EA  0.010  24,309.000  0.000  24,309.00  243.09

0125 06667009 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(DOT)(100MIL) LF  0.010  52,800.000  0.000  2,621.00  26.21

0130 06667024 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.800  2,714.000  0.000  2,100.00  1,680.00

0135 06667036 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  7.000  208.000  0.000  347.00  2,429.00

0140 06667042 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL) EA  120.000  10.000  0.000  10.00  1,200.00

0145 06667066 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(100MIL) EA  150.000  5.000  0.000  10.00  1,500.00

0155 06667192 000 RE PM TY II (W) (LN REDUCT ARW) EA  200.000  20.000  0.000  10.00  2,000.00

0160 06667266 000 RE PROFILE PM TY I(W)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  1.000  94,517.000  0.000  89,697.00  89,697.00

0165 06667270 000 RE PROFILE PM TY I(Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  1.000  127,449.000 -1,034.000  126,415.00  126,415.00

0170 06667274 000 RE PROFILE PM TY I(Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF  1.000  18,210.000  0.000  18,210.00  18,210.00

0175 06667290 000 TY I HIGH PERF PM (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF  1.500  22,114.000  0.000  13,230.00  19,845.00

0180 06667293 000 TY I HIGH PERF PM (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  1.500  222,179.000 -53,701.000  168,478.00  252,717.00

0185 06667302 000 TY I HIGH PERF PM (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF  1.500  14,520.000  0.000  12,415.00  18,622.50

0190 06667305 000 TY I HIGH PERF PM (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  1.500  152,439.000 -32,237.000  120,202.00  180,303.00

0195 06667347 000 PAVEMENT SLER 6" LF  0.300  651,428.000 -105,046.000  546,382.00  163,914.60

0200 06667356 000 PAVEMENT SLER (DBL ARROW) EA  300.000  2.000  0.000  2.00  600.00

0205 06687002 000 PRFB RUMBLE STRIP (BLK)(1 )(CENTERLINE) LF  0.010  111,082.000  0.000  16,600.00  166.00

0210 06727002 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C EA  5.000  3,991.000  0.000  6,190.00  30,950.00

0215 06727004 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A EA  5.000  12,449.000  0.000  11,855.00  59,275.00

0315 96067001 LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  9,036.79  9,036.79

Category Subtotal $3,390,006.08

647027001RMC - 647027001PROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0075 04387001 000 CLEANING AND SEALING EXISTING JOINTS LF  58.000  3,682.000 -3,682.000  0.000  0.00

0090 05037002 000 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN EA  0.010  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0095 05057001 000 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  0.010  12.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0150 06667117 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)12"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  2.000  6,800.000  0.000  0.000  0.00
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0300 96067004 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0305 96017001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0310 96057006 WORK ORDER LIQUIDATED DAMAGES DOL -1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0320 96027002 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG DOL -1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0325 96067003 FORCE ACCT-EROSION CONTROL MAINTENANCE DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $3,390,006.08
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CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED 

($)

AMOUNTQTY PAID

TO DATE

BID

QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE

UNITDESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

ITEM

CODE

03167006 001 GAL  3.040ASPH (AC-20XP)  352,450.000  1,071,448.00 381,938.00

03167207 001 CY  63.370AGGR (TY-PB, GR-3S)(SAC-B)  2,091.000  132,506.67 2,061.00

03167222 001 CY  89.080AGGR (TY-PD, GR-3)(SAC-B)  7,908.000  704,444.64 9,107.00

04387001 LF  66.000CLEANING AND SEALING EXISTING JOINTS  1,563.000  103,158.00 0.00

Revised Price - Cleaning and Sealing Existing Joints

05007001 000 LS  399,550.140MOBILIZATION  1.000  399,550.14 1.00

05027001 000 MO  0.010BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  3.000  0.03 6.00

05057002 000 HR  0.010TMA (MOBILE OPERATION)  23.000  0.23 114.00

05107001 000 HR  0.010ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (FLAGGER CONT)  20.000  0.20 20.00

05107002 000 HR  0.010ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (PILOT CAR)  114.000  1.14 114.00

06627112 000 EA  0.010WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY W  6,684.000  66.84 6,684.00

06627114 000 EA  0.010WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2  24,309.000  243.09 24,309.00

06667009 000 LF  0.010REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(DOT)(100MIL)  2,621.000  26.21 52,800.00

06667024 000 LF  0.800REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL)  2,100.000  1,680.00 2,714.00

06667036 000 LF  7.000REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)  347.000  2,429.00 208.00

06667042 000 EA  120.000REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL)  10.000  1,200.00 10.00

06667066 000 EA  150.000REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(100MIL)  10.000  1,500.00 5.00

06667192 000 EA  200.000RE PM TY II (W) (LN REDUCT ARW)  10.000  2,000.00 20.00

06667266 000 LF  1.000RE PROFILE PM TY I(W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)  89,697.000  89,697.00 94,517.00

06667270 000 LF  1.000RE PROFILE PM TY I(Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL)  126,415.000  126,415.00 127,449.00

06667274 000 LF  1.000RE PROFILE PM TY I(Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL)  18,210.000  18,210.00 18,210.00

06667290 000 LF  1.500TY I HIGH PERF PM (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL)  13,230.000  19,845.00 22,114.00

06667293 000 LF  1.500TY I HIGH PERF PM (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)  168,478.000  252,717.00 222,179.00

06667302 000 LF  1.500TY I HIGH PERF PM (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL)  12,415.000  18,622.50 14,520.00

06667305 000 LF  1.500TY I HIGH PERF PM (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL)  120,202.000  180,303.00 152,439.00

06667347 000 LF  0.300PAVEMENT SLER 6"  546,382.000  163,914.60 651,428.00

06667356 000 EA  300.000PAVEMENT SLER (DBL ARROW)  2.000  600.00 2.00

06687002 000 LF  0.010PRFB RUMBLE STRIP (BLK)(1 )(CENTERLINE)  16,600.000  166.00 111,082.00

06727002 000 EA  5.000REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C  6,190.000  30,950.00 3,991.00

06727004 000 EA  5.000REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A  11,855.000  59,275.00 12,449.00

96067001 DOL  1.000LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL  9,036.790  9,036.79 1,000.00

$3,390,006.08TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE


